-	Public Access System	
/	Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	
No	te: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type below) on the top and bottom of all pages of th	
	(((H06000101792 3)))	
Not		wser from this page. Doing so
Not	e: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your bro will generate another cover sheet.	wser from this page. Doing so
Not	e: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browill generate another cover sheet.	wser from this page. Doing so
¥	e: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browill generate another cover sheet.	Ž <u>r</u> 6
, To:	e: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your bro will generate another cover sheet. Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0381	wser from this page. Doing so
y	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0381	X E 06
, To:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0381	06 APR 17 TALLAHASS
, To:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0381	X 52 06

FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT CORPORATION

NYC FASHION ENTERPRISE INC.

Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$78.75

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

(((H0600010792 3)))

MRD4/18

(((H06000101792 3)))

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. NYC FASHION ENTERPRISE INC.

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")

(If name unavailable in Florida, enter alternate corporate name adopted for the purpose of	transacting business in Florida)				
2. New York 3. 20-2211589					
(State or country under the law of which it is incorporated) (FEI num	ber, if applicable)				
4. January 21, 2005 5. Perpetual					
(Date of incorporation) (Duration: Year corp. wi	ill cease to exist or "perpetual")				
6. Upon qualification.					
(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registr (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1502, F.S., to determine pen	ation) alty liability)				
7, 6137 S.W. 33rd Street, Miramar, FL 33023					
(Principal office address)					
6137 S.W. 33rd Street, Miramar, FL 33023					
(Current malling address)					
8. <u>IMPORTING DRY 60005</u> (Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in s	tate of Florida)				
9. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	, 				
Name: Ahmet Aytekin	TALLAR				
Office Address: 6137 S.W. 33rd Street					
Miramar, FL, Florida 3302	3 SEE PH				
(City) (Zip cod					
10. Registered agent's acceptance:	RIDE				

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation al the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.



11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

(((H06000191792 3)))

04/17/2006 11:41 FAX 2159779383	M. BURR KEIM COMPANY	2003
12. Names and business addresses of off	(((H06000101792 3))) Icers and/or directors:	
A. DIRECTORS	:	
Chairman: Ahmet Aytekin		
	reet, Miramar, FL 33023	
Aug 000.		,
Vice Chairman:		
Address:		
		<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>
	<u></u>	
B. OFFICERS		
President: Ahmet Aytekin		
Address: 0137 3.VV. 3310 31	treet, Miramar, FL 33023	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Vic e President :		
Address:		
Abmot Autokin		
Secretary: Ahmet Aytekin	Front Missmar El 22022	
	treet, Miramar, FL 33023	
Treasurer: Ahmet Aytekin	Hant Minaman El 22022	
Address: 0137 S.W. 3310 SI	treet, Miramar, FL 33023	
NATE: If paceses you may affect on	addendum to the application listing additional offic	ers and/or directors
13. (Signature of Dire	ctor or Officer listed in number 12 of the application	n)
14. Ahmet Aytekin, Presi		
(Typed or printe	d name and capacity of person signing application)	
	(((H06000101792 3)))	

t

٤

. .

Ø004

FLED

06 APR 17 PM 9:12

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

(((R06000101792 3)))

State of New York Department of State } ss:

I hereby certify, that the Certificate of Incorporation of NYC FASHION ENTERPRISE INC. was filed on 01/21/2005, with perpetual duration, and that a diligent examination has been made of the Corporate index for documents filed with this Department for a certificate, order, or record of a dissolution, and upon such examination, no such certificate, order or record has been found, and that so far as indicated by the records of this Department, such corporation is an existing corporation.

> WITNESS my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 13th day of April two thousand and siz.



200604140066 41

({(H06000101792 3)))